Résultats — PAOT N° 2 Meyreuil

2021-05-26

ViolOran
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VIALE Romuald
LATIL Sébastien
MUSCARNERA Laurent
DELENNE Annabelle
AKBULUT Alper
SEYBERLICH Vladislas
HALLE Damien
VOLPE Maxence
LATIL Maieul
BOURDARIE Pascal
DELENNE Pierre
GALTIER Gregory

LE LUDUEC Yann
POMET Eric

TANNO Nathalie
EDOUARD Thierry
POMIE Frédéric
MACHEREY Gilles
VERT Julien
GROSJEAN Christine
RYCKEBOER Alizé
LEVASSEUR Benoit
TOLSA Mathieu
SPANIER Luc
LAVILLE Mireille
FOURMENT Hervé
GRANDMAISON Roland
PETIOT Stéphanie
FERNANDEZ Sabrina
PANIZZI Thierry
POIREL Florian
ROMAN Jean Louis
ANGLICUS David
GEHIN Christine
MARCON Sylvie
BOYER Patrick
MARINSEK Josef
BERTRAND Frédéric
DEHY Joffrey
ERDINGER Fabrice
LEMAIRE Nathalie
RICHARD Christian
SIMON Gaelle
SIMON Thibaut
SIAUD Ulysse

(45 / 45)
PACARAID
MARCO

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
MARCO

ACA AIX EN PROV
PACARAID
MARCO

MARCO

ACA AIX EN PROV
PassOrientation
TOULON SNature
TOULON SNature
TOULON SNature
LUBO

ACA AIX EN PROV
LUBO
PassOrientation
PassOrientation
PACARAID
MARCO

MARCO

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
PassOrientation
ACA AIX EN PROV
MARCO

MARCO
PACARAID
PassOrientation
PassOrientation
LUBO

ACA AIX EN PROV
PassOrientation
MARCO
PassOrientation
ACA AIX EN PROV
COColmar

ACA AIX EN PROV
MARCO
PassOrientation
PassOrientation
PassOrientation

Temps
58:42
1:02:22
1:04:42
1:05:01
1:05:45
1:06:35
1:06:50
1:08:55
:10:00
:11:16
:12:25
:12:25
:12:59
:14:43
:17:45
:18:34
:18:50
:19:58
1:20:17
1:20:26
1:21:45
1:25:26
1:26:00
1:26:41
1:26:59
1:27:44
1:31:44
1:32:47
1:37:01
1:40:37
1:41:46
1:42:33
1:42:39
1:43:53
1:52:20
1:58:28
2:17:46
2:19:50
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PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

_— e A A A A

-_—

MeOS 2021-05-26 21:21:53, ViolOran, (1/2)

Apreés

+3:40

+6:00

+6:19

+7:03

+7:53

+8:08

+10:13
+11:18
+12:34
+13:43
+13:43
+14:17
+16:01
+19:03
+19:52
+20:08
+21:16
+21:35
+21:44
+23:03
+26:44
+27:18
+27:59
+28:17
+29:02
+33:02
+34:05
+38:19
+41:55
+43:04
+43:51
+43:57
+45:11
+53:38
+59:46
+79:04
+81:08

Non partant

Temps perdu
05:40
06:17
08:06
05:55
04:33
07:16
13:22
13:29
04:47
06:46
08:30
09:19
09:35
12:04
10:31
13:28
12:41
10:06
12:46
10:57
14:47
16:47
11:45
10:42
09:20
18:59
11:51
19:26
12:03
24:13
11:24
13:51
11:47
20:40
19:45
27:45
34:14
35:26



Oranjaun (28 / 29)

1. REMOUET Marie ACA AIX EN PROV

2.  ROUAUD Christophe PassOrientation

3. ESCURET Andrea ACA AIX EN PROV

4. KROL Helene ACA AIX EN PROV

5. LEVASSEUR Antoine MARCO

6. BERGEGERE Pierre LUBO

7. HANNEBERT Eloi ACA AIX EN PROV

8. FOURMENT Louise ACA AIX EN PROV

9. HANNEBERT Christian PassOrientation

10. REMOUET Michel ACA AIX EN PROV

11. RYCKEBOER-CARBONNEL ARAEARAID

12. VOLPE Marianne PACARAID

13. BERTRAND Antonin PassOrientation

14. LATIL Camille MARCO

15. ELIAS Jean-claude ACA AIX EN PROV

16. ISNEL Clément ACA AIX EN PROV

17. RAMSEYER Robert MARCO

18. CAUCHY Blandine ACA AIX EN PROV

19. LOPEZ Bernard PassOrientation

20. POUGET Francois MARCO

21. BEGOU Isabelle PassOrientation

22. PAOLETTI Anael ACA AIX EN PROV

23. VISCA Paul MARCO

24. LIMAM Naila PassOrientation

25. CAULE Celia PassOrientation
TOURNIER Julie ACA AIX EN PROV
TREMEAU Matthieu PassOrientation
ALFONSI Emeline PassOrientation

Bleuvert (22 / 23)

1. MORATO Claire ACA AIX EN PROV

2. PETIOT Baptiste ACA AIX EN PROV

3.  CAUCHY Leopaul ACA AIX EN PROV

4. ZANGER Tomas

5. DUCHENE Manon ACA AIX EN PROV

6. PETIOT Clémence PassOrientation

7. VENOT Florent PassOrientation

8. MOTTE Antonin ACA AIX EN PROV

9. FOUCHIER Victor MARCO

10. SEYBERLICH Johan MARCO

11. HAURILLON Mathis ACA AIX EN PROV

12. HANNEBERT Clotilde ACA AIX EN PROV

13. DE ROQUEFEUIL Paul ACA AIX EN PROV

14. SPOIDEN Elio ACA AIX EN PROV

15. BOURIEL Michel MARCO

16. SIALINO Alexis ACA AIX EN PROV

17. VILCOQ Gabriel ACA AIX EN PROV

18. ZERIS Edouard ACA AIX EN PROV

19. JOUSSET BUISSON Matis ACA AIX EN PROV

FOUCHIER Catherine
GALTIER Marin
HANNEBERT Quitterie

MARCO
PassOrientation
ACA AIX EN PROV

Temps
52:39
53:00
54:36
58:02
1:02:20
1:02:36
1:04:40
1:06:09
1:07:21
1:07:22
1:15:25
1:17:25
1:18:37
1:24:46
1:25:50
1:32:43
1:34:07
1:37:22
1:38:55
1:42:10
1:50:44
1:51:56
1:57:49
2:05:19
2:05:26
PM

PM

MeOS 2021-05-26 21:21:53, Oranjaun, (2/2)

Apreés

+0:21

+1:57

+5:23

+9:41

+9:57

+12:01
+13:30
+14:42
+14:43
+22:46
+24:46
+25:58
+32:07
+33:11
+40:04
+41:28
+44:43
+46:16
+49:31
+58:05
+59:17
+65:10
+72:40
+72:47

Non partant

Temps
28:50
31:56
34:36
36:41
37:45
39:40
40:48
41:37
43:57
43:59
44:05
49:53
54:47
56:54
1:00:09
1:01:05
1:04:53
1:05:54
1:19:35
PM

PM

PM

Apreés

+3:06

+5:46

+7:51

+8:55

+10:50
+11:58
+12:47
+15:07
+15:09
+15:15
+21:03
+25:57
+28:04
+31:19
+32:15
+36:03
+37:04
+50:45

Temps perdu
04:24
07:15
02:23
07:39
08:42
08:23
11:02
09:21
13:48
09:04
03:50
05:37
10:43
12:31
12:55
09:38
30:01
25:28
17:44
11:30
23:56
52:16
10:14
20:26
19:25

Temps perdu
04:06
05:07
10:29
04:46
06:29
04:25
06:43
13:44
15:16
08:57
13:17
21:43
21:20
25:17
07:43
19:13
24:19
22:49
32:29



